YOUR CREATIVE ENGINEERING PARTNER
2820 SERIES
Spring Loaded Regulator, 1/2”
(DN15)
HIGHLIGHTS
	> Accurate pressure setting
	> Low operating torque
	> Stable in high pressure drop /

2820 SERIES Spring Loaded Regulator, 1/2”
5   |   For further information visit www.circor.com or call +44 (0)1895 236 525
PRODUCT ORDERING CODES - GLD20, GLP20, GHP20
ORDERING CODE TYPE OUTLET RANGE MEDIUM MATERIAL CONTROL OPTION PORT
NB28151-1 GLD20 MK1 10.3 – 17.2 barg (150 – 250 psig) Gas Aluminium Handwheel 2
NB28151-3 GLD20 MK1 25.5 – 58.6 barg (370 – 850 psig) Gas Aluminium Handwheel 2
NB28151-4 GLD20 MK1 10.3 – 17.2 barg (150 – 250 psig) Gas Aluminium Locked Outlet 2
NB28151-6 GLD20 MK1 25.5 – 58.6 barg (370 – 850 psig) Gas Aluminium Locked Outlet 2
NB28152-1 GLD20 MK 2 25.5 – 58.6 barg (370 – 850 psig) Gas Aluminium Handwheel 4
NB28152-2 GLD20 MK 2 10.3 – 17.2 barg (150 – 250 psig) Gas Aluminium Handwheel 4
NB28152-3 GLD20 MK2 25.5 – 58.6 barg (370 – 850 psig) Gas Aluminium Handwheel 4
NB28157-1 GLD20 MK7 10.3 – 17.2 barg (150 – 250 psig) Gas Stainless Steel Handwheel 4
NB28157-2 GLD20 MK7 15.9 - 27.6 barg (230 – 400 psig) Gas Stainless Steel Handwheel 4
NB28157-3 GLD20 MK7 25.5 – 58.6 barg (370 – 850 psig) Gas Stainless Steel Handwheel 4
NB28158-1 GLD20 MK8 10.3 – 17.2 barg (150 – 250 psig) Gas Stainless Steel Handwheel 4
NB28158-10 GLD20 MK8/HYD 10.3 – 17.2 barg (150 – 250 psig) Liquid Stainless Steel Handwheel 4
NB28158-11 GLD20 MK8/HYD 15.9 – 27.6 barg (230 – 400 psig) Liquid Stainless Steel Handwheel 4
NB28158-12 GLD20 MK8/HYD 25.5 – 58.6 barg (370 – 850 psig) Liquid Stainless Steel Handwheel 4
NB28158-6 GLD20 MK8 25.5 – 58.6 barg (370 – 850 psig) Gas Stainless Steel Locked Outlet 4
NB28201-1 GLP20 MK1 48.3 – 103.4 barg (700 – 1,500 psig) Gas Aluminium Handwheel 2
NB28202-1 GLP20 MK2 48.3 – 103.4 barg (700 – 1,500 psig) Gas Aluminium Handwheel 4
NB28202-2 GLP20 MK2 96.5 – 241.4 barg (1,400 – 3,500 psig) Gas Aluminium Handwheel 4
NB28202-5 GLP20 MK2 48.3 – 103.4 barg (700 – 1,500 psig) Gas Aluminium Limit Stop 4
NB28202-6 GLP20 MK2 96.5 – 241.4 barg (1,400 – 3,500 psig) Gas Aluminium Limit Stop 4
NB28207-10 GLP20 MK7 96.5 – 241.4 barg (1,400 – 3,500 psig) Gas Stainless Steel Limit Stop 2
NB28207-2 GLP20 MK7 96.5 – 241.4 barg (1,400 – 3,500 psig) Gas Stainless Steel Handwheel 2
NB28207-7 GLP20 MK7 48.3 – 103.4 barg (700 – 1,500 psig) Liquid Stainless Steel Handwheel 2
NB28207-8 GLP20 MK7 96.5 – 241.4 barg (1,400 – 3,500 psig) Liquid Stainless Steel Handwheel 2
NB28208-1 GLP20 MK8 48.3 – 103.4 barg (700 – 1,500 psig) Gas Stainless Steel Handwheel 4
NB28208-2 GLP20 MK8 96.5 – 241.4 barg (1,400 – 3,500 psig) Gas Stainless Steel Handwheel 4
NB28208-3 GLP20 MK8 48.3 – 103.4 barg (700 – 1,500 psig) Gas Stainless Steel Locked Outlet 4
NB28208-4 GLP20 MK8 96.5 – 241.4 barg (1,400 – 3,500 psig) Gas Stainless Steel Locked Outlet 4
NB28208-7 GLP20 MK8/HYD 48.3 – 103.4 barg (700 – 1,500 psig) Liquid Stainless Steel Handwheel 4
NB28208-8 GLP20 MK8/HYD 96.5 – 241.4 barg (1,400 – 3,500 psig) Liquid Stainless Steel Handwheel 4
NB28252-1 GHP20 MK2 220 – 414 barg (3,200 – 6,000 psig) Gas Aluminium Handwheel 2
NB28258-1 GHP20 MK8 220.7 – 413.8 barg (3,200 – 6,000 psig) Gas Stainless Steel Handwheel 4
NB28258-2 GHP20 MK8 220.7 – 413.8 barg (3,200 – 6,000 psig) Gas Stainless Steel Locked Outlet 4